i(WV Thuba’

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:

ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order.Number:
Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV 1110_03424
PO Box 528, Suider a.arl 7646 Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - Peliver
Re% t N 2 911121/002168178932 e .
a =} ; .
FAIRT 1D 28503 Gross Weight : 166.581kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 E5%8

OR querieasa@kwv.co.za

901512 (700026646 ( Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml aT" cs v
501513 700025647 Red Heart Rum Original 12x200m1 ’;S v
901081 |700025792 | Fruit Lagoon Pina Colada 6x750ml Sl cs v
901405 |700025947 | Bug Blue Shooter 10{15x20m1) .
901484 |700026230 | CI20 Pino Colada 6x2Lt Bag im Box ™| ¢§ ¥
900559 700026344 | CIAO Parddise Bliss Cocktail 6x2Lt & CS
900666 70002232_3; W:.ld Afr:l.ca Cream Liquer 6(l2x50m.l) [ Botv

f—

500057 |700026257 | KWV SYr old Brandy 12x200m1 CSuv | -

900222 700022282 | KWV 15Yr 01d Brandy 6{(Ix750ml) - _lecsw

900488 |700026441 | Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1 | CSi-
901155 |700026325 | KWV 12¥r ©01d Brandy 6(1x750ml} ' _QSLé;

901365 |700026457 W:i:Id Afr’:‘x_ca Cream Caffe Latte (12x7 CS p~

901445 |700026443 | XWv VS Brandy 6(1X750ml) = | €5

/gsiz

12 x 750 | 2.0 [2,175.48
12 x 200 | 1.0 635.40
6 x750 | 1.0 484.38
150 x 20 | 2.0 [1,653.40
. 6.x 2000 [ 1.0 625.92
U6 x 2000 | 1.0 625.92
‘72 x 50 | 24.0.} 14.81
12 x 200 | 1.0 | 666.27
6 x 750 1.0 {4,200.72
6% 1000 ! 2.0 | 867.12
2 6% 750 | 1.0 |2,413.86
12 x-750 | 1.0 |1,454.40
6% 750 | 1.0 |1,715.64

2,175.48
' 635.40
3.70 1~ a66.46
4.80 1,574.03
3.00 T 607.14
3.00 ' T g07.14
11.40 o a3
. 666.17
3.70 | 4,045.29

2.80 . | . .B4z.84
5.50 “|72;281.10
4.70 “|-1,386.0¢
4.00 | 1.647201

-Heoops Rectiver ikl |
SIGNATURE |
DIGNATURE |

4,350.96
635.40
466.46

3,148.07
607.14
607.14
314.92
666.17

4,045.29

1,685.68

2,281.10

1,386.04

1,647.01

652,64
95.31
69.97

472.21
91.07

91.07

47.24
99.93
606.79

252.85|
342.17
-207.91

247.05

'5,003.60
730,71
536.43

3,620.28

698.21 -
698.21

© 362.16

- 766.10;
".4,652.08
/1,938.53

$2,623.27 -
-1,593.95
"1,894.06 .

Delivered by . Received in good order
Liquor Runnexr OoS-Londqn .
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN . ST Name:
Erf: 006168
008 -LONDOX -

on behalf of Customer

Signature:
Date:

- beﬁot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date: -

Payment Terms:
15 days from stmt 1.5% disc

Currency: ZAR

Branch:

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
250655

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:




