

Bill to:  
**TOPMYE**  
 TOPS Myezo  
 80030  
 Shop 1 Nelson Mandela Drive  
 Umtata  
 VAT REG NO: 4660114259

Ship-to:  
**TOPMYE**  
 TOPS Myezo  
 80030  
 Shop 1 Nelson Mandela Drive  
 Umtata

**KWV**  
 ESTABLISHED 1918  
 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV  
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl 7646  
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911  
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07  
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833  
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:  
 Customer Order Number:  
 Thuba  
 KWV Order Number:  
 111003424  
 Loading Status:  
 Deliver  
 Gross Weight : 166.581kg

Document Type:  
 TAX INVOICE  
 Document No: 0041167926  
 Document Date: 14.04.2025  
 Delivery date: 14.04.2025  
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
901512	700026646	Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml ✓	CS ✓	12 x 750	2.0	2,175.48			2,175.48	4,350.96	652.64	5,003.60
901513	700026647	Red Heart Rum Original 12x200ml ✓	CS ✓	12 x 200	1.0	635.40			635.40	635.40	95.31	730.71
901081	700025792	Fruit Lagoon Pina Colada 6x750ml ✓	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	484.38	3.70		466.46	466.46	69.97	536.43
901405	700025947	Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml) ✓	CS ✓	150 x 20	2.0	1,653.40	4.80		1,574.03	3,148.07	472.21	3,620.28
901484	700026230	CIAO Pino Colada 6x2Lt Bag in Box ✓	CS ✓	6 x 2000	1.0	625.92	3.00		607.14	607.14	91.07	698.21
900559	700026344	CIAO Paradise Bliss Cocktail 6x2Lt ✓	CS ✓	6 x 2000	1.0	625.92	3.00		607.14	607.14	91.07	698.21
900566	700022323	Wild Africa Cream Liqueur 6(12x50ml) ✓	Bot ✓	72 x 50	24.0	14.81	11.40		13.12	314.92	47.24	362.16
900097	700026297	KWV 5Yr Old Brandy 12x200ml ✓	CS ✓	12 x 200	1.0	666.17			666.17	666.17	99.93	766.10
900222	700022282	KWV 15Yr Old Brandy 6(1x750ml) ✓	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	4,200.72	3.70		4,045.29	4,045.29	606.79	4,652.08
900488	700026441	Wild Africa Cream Liqueur 6x1000ml 1 ✓	CS ✓	6 x 1000	2.0	867.12	2.80		842.84	1,685.68	252.85	1,938.53
901155	700026325	KWV 12Yr Old Brandy 6(1x750ml) ✓	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	2,413.86	5.50		2,281.10	2,281.10	342.17	2,623.27
901365	700026457	Wild Africa Cream Caffe Latte (12x7 ✓	CS ✓	12 x 750	1.0	1,454.40	4.70		1,386.04	1,386.04	207.91	1,593.95
901445	700026443	KWV VS Brandy 6(1x750ml) ✓	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	1,715.64	4.00		1,647.01	1,647.01	247.05	1,894.06
										21,841.38	3,276.21	25,117.59

**MYEZO SUPERSPAR & TOPS**  
 STORE CODE: 80030  
 GOODS RECEIVED BY: *[Signature]* (NAME)  
 SIGNATURE: *[Signature]*  
 DATE: *[Date]*  
 In the event of queries our claims no/s: *[Number]*  
*[Number]* refer/s

DUP - Duplicated Order      IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing      OS - Overstocked      LD - Late Delivery  
 NOD - Not Ordered      NS - Not scanning      IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking      DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by  
 Liquor Runner Oos-London  
 2 STRELITZIA STRAAT  
 BRAELYN  
 Erf: 006168  
 OOS-LONDON

Received in good order  
 on behalf of Customer  
 Name:  
 Signature:  
 Date:

Depot Signature  
 For Receipt from Customer  
 Name:  
 Signature:  
 Date:

Payment Terms:  
 15 days from stmt 1.5% disc  
 Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc  
 Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd  
 Bank:  
FNB  
 Acc: 6300 328 6845  
 Branch: 250655